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Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

December 2025

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Materi
ELY 5 beverage manufacturers through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Aluminium 181,665,408 97,766,452
Clear PET 99,852,329 48,941,859
Coloured PET 9,614,824 4,625,466
Glass 70,608,249 37,565,780
HDPE 4,736,828 2,399,084
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 10,357,464 4,046,611
Steel 506,907 180,585
Other 143,731 51,571
Total 377,485,740 195,577,409

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.
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November 2025

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned

Materi
ELY 5 beverage manufacturers through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Aluminium 147,239,555 82,809,442
Clear PET 76,599,848 40,900,162
Coloured PET 7,794,220 3,868,022
Glass 61,943,587 31,528,702
HDPE 5,336,817 2,082,766
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 12,089,983 3,658,315
Steel 448,689 166,900
Other 155,601 41,707
Total 311,608,300 165,056,014

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.




V\TAIN&

) o)
(@] “ )]
CO g@ 3

O
Poups

Containers for Change -
Monthly material report

October 2025

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

146,615,402

82,658,370

7,933,478

62,111,009

4,445,374

14,264,922

557,589

164,269

318,750,413

84,977,732

40,971,082

3,552,351

32,975,678

2,082,648

3,553,515

152,791

38,728

168,304,526

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.
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September 2025

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned
beverage manufacturers through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Material type

Aluminium 149,894,949 80,002,833
Clear PET 75,719,614 37,456,774
Coloured PET 7,745,207 3,191,827
Glass 52,470,151 30,863,770
HDPE 4,473,313 2,054,356
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 12,104,950 3,681,066
Steel 455,777 129,586
Other 135,441 44,727
Total 302,999,402 157,424,940

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.
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August 2025

Number of containers sold by | Number of containers returned
beverage manufacturers through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Material type

Aluminium 115,510,068 75,556,569
Clear PET 64,131,969 34,709,703
Coloured PET 6,588,547 3,014,795
Glass 41,938,098 29,575,415
HDPE 5,259,001 2,002,425
Liquid paperboard (LPB) 11,631,658 3,445,968
Steel 380,375 126,252
Other 108,412 41,655
Total 245,548,128 148,472,782

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.
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July 2025

Material type

Number of containers sold by
beverage manufacturers

Number of containers returned
through the scheme (excl. MRF)

Aluminium

Clear PET

Coloured PET

Glass

HDPE

Liquid paperboard (LPB)

Steel

Other

Total

129,527,695

63,522,079

7,104,430

55,628,934

4,304,540

13,831,726

402,913

131,287

274,453,604

74,810,523

34,118,812

3,024,849

30,135,785

1,846,447

3,163,501

124,468

51,300

147,275,686

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.




