

Containers for Change - Monthly material report

December 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	181,665,408	97,766,452
Clear PET	99,852,329	48,941,859
Coloured PET	9,614,824	4,625,466
Glass	70,608,249	37,565,780
HDPE	4,736,828	2,399,084
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	10,357,464	4,046,611
Steel	506,907	180,585
Other	143,731	51,571
Total	377,485,740	195,577,409

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.

Containers for Change - Monthly material report

November 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	147,239,555	82,809,442
Clear PET	76,599,848	40,900,162
Coloured PET	7,794,220	3,868,022
Glass	61,943,587	31,528,702
HDPE	5,336,817	2,082,766
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,089,983	3,658,315
Steel	448,689	166,900
Other	155,601	41,707
Total	311,608,300	165,056,014

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.

Containers for Change - Monthly material report

October 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	146,615,402	84,977,732
Clear PET	82,658,370	40,971,082
Coloured PET	7,933,478	3,552,351
Glass	62,111,009	32,975,678
HDPE	4,445,374	2,082,648
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	14,264,922	3,553,515
Steel	557,589	152,791
Other	164,269	38,728
Total	318,750,413	168,304,526

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.

Containers for Change - Monthly material report

September 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	149,894,949	80,002,833
Clear PET	75,719,614	37,456,774
Coloured PET	7,745,207	3,191,827
Glass	52,470,151	30,863,770
HDPE	4,473,313	2,054,356
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	12,104,950	3,681,066
Steel	455,777	129,586
Other	135,441	44,727
Total	302,999,402	157,424,940

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.

Containers for Change - Monthly material report

August 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	115,510,068	75,556,569
Clear PET	64,131,969	34,709,703
Coloured PET	6,588,547	3,014,795
Glass	41,938,098	29,575,415
HDPE	5,259,001	2,002,425
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	11,631,658	3,445,968
Steel	380,375	126,252
Other	108,412	41,655
Total	245,548,128	148,472,782

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.

Containers for Change - Monthly material report

July 2025



Material type	Number of containers sold by beverage manufacturers	Number of containers returned through the scheme (excl. MRF)
Aluminium	129,527,695	74,810,523
Clear PET	63,522,079	34,118,812
Coloured PET	7,104,430	3,024,849
Glass	55,628,934	30,135,785
HDPE	4,304,540	1,846,447
Liquid paperboard (LPB)	13,831,726	3,163,501
Steel	402,913	124,468
Other	131,287	51,300
Total	274,453,604	147,275,686

These reports are provided for general information only and reflect the data supplied to COEX by third parties as at the time of reporting.